Version

Type

Tyre Size

LI/SS

GROWING TOGETHER

FL 630 SUPER - TexHu4yeckune crieundukaumm

Description

FL 630 SUPER — LUMHbI BbICOKOV MPOXOAMMOCTY /1St
MpMLENOB, LMCTEPH 1 pa3bpackiBaTesiel, UCrosb3yeMbIX AN
paboTbl B Mose 1 Ha gopore. CToikas KOHCTPYKLMS
obecrneuvBaeT NPeBOCXOAHYHO TArY U BE/TMKONIENHOE
CLeneHne axke B MOBOPOTAxX M BO BPEMS MAHEBPOB.
YcuneHHbli 60pT 1 bpekep U3 MeTaiokopaa rapaHTUpYLoT
MOBbILLEHHYH YCTONYMBOCTb.

UM

International Standard

Construction

% RADIAL

Machinery

Cernbckoe X0351CTBO: PasbpacbiBaTesb ® ABTOLWCTEPHA ©
Mpvuen

STANDARD
TL
580/65 R 22.5

166 D



Dimensions International Standard

Section Width (mm)

Overall Diameter (mm)

Static Loaded Radius (mm)

Rolling Circumference (mm)

SRI (mm)

Rim Rec

Rim Alt

ECE

Load capacity (Kg)

km/h / bar

70

65

50

40

25

10
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0.8

1560

1700

2055

2310

2680

3055

1.0

1805

1965

2375

2670

3100

3535

1.2

2050

2230

2695

3030

3520

4010

1.6

2440

2650

3210

3605

4190

4770

577

1326

594

4058

625

AG 18.00

AG 16.00; AG 17.00 ; AG 20.00

E4-106R-001416

2.0

2880

3130

3785

4255

4945

5630

2.4

3295

3580

4335

4870

5655

6440

2.8

3660

3975

4815

5410

6285

7155

3.2

4095

4455

5390

6060

7035

8015

3.6

4485

4880

5905

6635

7705

8780

4.0

4875

5300

6415

7210

8375

9540
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